City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED
December 2014

Applied
6/30/2014

9/16/2014

10/31/2014

11/5/2014

11/12/2014

11/14/2014

11/26/2014

12/2/2014

12/3/2014

12/3/2014

12/3/2014

12/4/2014

12/4/2014

12/4/2014

Issued
12/3/2014

12/23/2014

12/10/2014

12/14/2014

12/2/2014

12/1/2014

12/3/2014

12/2/2014

12/10/2014

12/3/2014

12/10/2014

12/4/2014

12/4/2014

12/8/2014

Permit #
15922

16059

16145

16150

16161

16166

16182

16184

16185

16186

16187

16188

16189

16190

Ad

810 and 810 Fitch St

116

15119

417

700

1130

119

595

1727

539

820

969

112

1524

Thursday, January 08

dress

Fitch Street

Grove Street

Healdsburg Ave

Grove St

Orchard St

West North

Fieldcrest Dr

Palomino Ct

Tucker St

Center St

Linda View

Washington Ct

Chablis

, 2015

APN
090-140-015

002-271-003

089-081-010

002-172-013

089-120-090

002-701-001

088-300-009

002-741-018

003-180-003

002-222-013

002-470-055

088-280-016

089-011-021

Owner
Tom Gordon

Lois McCallum-
Temple

Linda Mauritson
Costeaux Bakery
Crimson Wine
Group

Shirley & Greg
Gibson

Jim Brush

Michele Strieck

James Vannoy

Mark Rowland

Monica Garcia/John
Brooks

Duke Yolo

Contractor
owner/builder

Holly And
Associates

Owner

Pure power solution

Cello & Maudru

King Construction

Tom Rohrssen

Arrow Electric

Solar City Corp

Kruetzfeldt
Construction

Aji Construction

Monica Garcia

R&M Backhoe

Description:

remodel garage and
add 2nd story to #B

remove existing 2nd
house, add 483 SF to
main house, relocate

garage

new detached garage

roof mount solar (P.V.)

10

Rough grading for work
under future bldg permit

remodel per plan
HVAC sheetrock
plumbing electrical

windows

addition

replace existing panel
with new-same size
panel no load added

Install 2' roof mount
solar panels at 5355k

add door; add gas
fireplace;run gas line

Installation of 4.2 kw
DC photovoltaic mount

system

Min. plumbing and

electric

Grading

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
ADD

ADD

ACCESS

ELEC

OTHER

MECH

ADD

ELEC

ELEC

ALT

ELEC

ELEC

PLUMB

GRADIN

Valuation
125,000.00

363,000.00

26,000.00

30,000.00

40,000.00

40,000.00

5,100.00

1,500.00

11,800.00

20,000.00

16,200.00

4,600.00

500.00

30,000.00
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Finaled
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City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED
December 2014

Applied
12/9/2014

12/9/2014

12/10/2014

12/17/2014

12/18/2014

12/18/2014

12/23/2014

12/23/2014

12/29/2014

12/29/2014

12/30/2014

12/30/2014

12/30/2014

Issued
12/15/2014

12/9/2014

12/16/2014

12/17/2014

12/18/2014

12/18/2014

12/23/2014

12/23/2014

12/30/2014

12/29/2014

12/29/2014

12/30/2014

12/30/2014

Permit #
16192

16193

16196

16198

16214

16215

16218

16220

16222

16223

16224

16225

16227

Address
198 Dry Creek

514 North St
691 Larkspur Dr
1713

Latigo Lane

436 University

751 Rose Lane

449 Center St

310 Twin Oaks Way

514 North St

304 Orchard

737 University

337 Almond Way

13840

Thursday, January 08, 2015

Headlsburg Avenue

APN
089-081-022

002-212-009

002-101-045

003-150-041

002-142-031

002-344-010

002-171-042

002-602-010

002-212-009

002-703-040

002-062-032

088-027-047

088-170-0165

Owner

Linda Zabel

August & Sally
Briggs
Cati Meyer

Mark Russell

Beverly Kerbow

Holbrook Mitchell

Dawn McCaffery

Michael Kidson

Teddy Etheredge

Melvin Ueng

Pat Dietz

Exact Plumbing

Contractor
John Fetco

Dave Arnone

Pure Power
Solution

Conditioned Air
Assoc.

Zero Energy

Moore Heating and
Air

Rose Valley
Custom Builders

Simpson Sheet
Metal

Go two guys

Thomas Knoller

Beacon Services

One Hour Heating
and Air

Exact Plumbing

Number of Permits Issued: 27

Description:

fill in inground spa
Replaced tub with
jacussi tub,replace 2
outlets

Roof Mount Solor (PV)
3.8 km

replace furnance

new furnance

new furnance

Demo ceiling and front
wall

replace existing
furnace in backyard

utility shed

bathroom remodel.
New toilet, tub and sink

Panel upgrade; re roof

replace 100A electrical
panel with 125A

replace furnance

install gas line

Type
COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

Scope
DEMO

PLUMB

ELEC

MECH

MECH

MECH

REPAIR

MECH

REPAIR

ELEC

ELEC

MECH

PLUMB

Total Valuation:

Valuation
7,000.00

14,000.00

15,000.00

3,000.00

12,000.00

6,404.00

8,000.00

3,627.00

25,000.00

5,000.00

1,600.00

8,530.00

800.00

$823,661.00
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